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Gmail - Re: A Macquillan

Re: A Macquillan

1 message

Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com>

To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Hi Kate,

Please still order him the 570001.

We will deal with the purchase of the Evo on a different invoice

Kind regards

Daniel Lear

Area sales manager
07496479083

Human Med UK

On 28 Mar 2019, at 09:55, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=b587 1a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1629240696770194562%7Cmsg-f%3A162924330...

Hi Dan,

Thank you for you reply. | will proceed with his request upon receipt of the PO.
Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted
to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Thu, Mar 28, 2019 at 9:31 AM Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com> wrote:
Hi Kate,

I'll get this across to you next week.
Kind regards

Daniel Lear
Area sales manager

Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Thu, Mar 28, 2019 at 10:04 AM
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07496479083

Human Med UK

On 28 Mar 2019, at 09:24, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good morning Dan,

Please could | have an official order from Anthony Macquillan?
Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is
unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action
taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our
mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Thu, Mar 28, 2019 at 9:23 AM Humanmeduk <logistic@humanmeduk.com> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Humanmeduk <logistic@humanmeduk.com>
Date: Wed, 27 Mar 2019 at 13:29

Subject: Re: A Macquillan

To: Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com>

Hi Dan,

Which month was the BodyJet delivered so | can look for the invoice?

On Wed, 27 Mar 2019 at 13:17, Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com> wrote:
Hi,

Can we please place an order for Anthony Macquillan? 1 box 570001.

Also, please send out the invoice for his device. Bodyjet Evo £23000. He is paying
in instalments but we invoice for the full amount.

Kind regards

Daniel Lear

Area sales manager
07496479083

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=b587 1a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1629240696770194562%7Cmsg-f%3A162924330...
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